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How to Professionally Plan Your Career
Discover and develop your full professional potential
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How to discover your strenghts?

Step 1

Sudden

break

Step 2

Innate

talents

Step 3

Learned

strengths

Step 4

Discover

super 

strenghts
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step 1 – sudden break

List 20 things that you excel at (you can also include things
unrelated to work).

1. 
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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Krok 1 –
Nagły zryw

Write your 3 weaknesses

WEAKNESS CHANGE FOR A STRENGHT

Reluctance towards presentations attentive listener

Lack of analytical thinking storytelling

Poor work organisation flexibility

step 1 – ​sudden break
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Step 2 – innate talents

How would you describe me using three terms?"

Acquaintance Family member Co-worker

1. 1. 1.

2. 2. 2.

3. 3. 3.
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step 4 –
discover your super strenghts

This Photo by Unknown Author is licensed under BY-NC
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Understanding Your VALUES - exercise
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Understanding Your VALUES - Observation

What is important to me in...

People

Work

Organization

environment

 

 

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________ 

  



How to Professionally Plan Your Career – Workshop Materials 
 

UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI BIURO KARIER   Aleksandra Stańczak 

 

 

 

  



How to Professionally Plan Your Career – Workshop Materials 
 

UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI BIURO KARIER   Aleksandra Stańczak 

Understanding
Your VALUES –
Setting
Priorities

l.p. Values Priority

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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Understanding Your VALUES –
Setting Priorities
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Application 
Documents –

CV

Inventory of 
personal 

achievements
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Exercise

I want people to say,_______________________________

Steps:

1.

2.

3.

Example: I want people to say that I excel at interpreting data.

I can prepare a presentation about my work on reports.

I can write a guide and post it on LinkedIn.

I can offer other teams in the industry to share what I have achieved in our team

To zdjęcie wykonane przez nieznanego autora 
jest objęte licencją CC BY-NC.
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Evaluating and building your support 
system
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Top 5 in-
demand 
competencies

IT & Data Analysis 

Sales & Marketing 

Technical Skills 

Customer Service 

Logistics & Operations

ManpowerGroup Talent Shortage Report 2023
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Top 5 in-demand soft 
skills

ManpowerGroup Talent Shortage Report 2023

ADAPTATION AND 
STRESS RESILIENCE

ANALYSIS AND 
CRITICAL THINKING

ACTIVE LEARNING 
& INSIGHTFULNESS

TEAMWORK PROBLEM-SOLVING 
SKILLS
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For 25 years, we have been 
supporting students, graduates, and 
doctoral candidates in developing their 
career paths. We operate a platform with 
job offers and provide career guidance. 
Additionally, we organize events related to 
the job market and conduct workshops.

biurokarier@adm.uw.edu.pl

Biuro Karier UW

@biurokarieruw
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